QUANTUM X
Überblick über technische Daten, Leistungsdaten, Bemaßungen
und Einsatzgrenzen
Overview of technical data, performance data, dimension and limits
Einsatzbedingungen/-grenzen
operating conditions/limits of use
Einsatzfall/-grenzen
case/limits

for high condensing temperatures
X E 2 LC070
Typenschlüssel | code
H
Energien optimal einsetzen.
* 14 Cent/Minute aus dem deutschen Fest-
netz, mit abweichenden Preisen aus den
Mobilfunknetzen. Druckfehler und tech-
nische Änderungen vorbehalten.
	 Rates according to local terms and condi-
tions. For international calls, additional
charges may apply. Subject to misprints
and technical changes.
Zertifiziert gemäß dem „AHRI Air-Cooled Water-Chilling Packages“-
Zertifizierungsprogramm, das auf AHRI-Standard 550/590 (I-P) und
AHRI-Standard 551/591 (SI) basiert. Zertifizierte Produkte finden Sie
in der AHRI-Directory unter www.ahridirectory.org.
Certified in accordance with the AHRI Air-Cooled Water-Chilling Pack-
ages Certification Program, which is based on AHRI Standard 550/590
(I-P) and AHRI Standard 551/591 (SI). Certified units may be found in
the AHRI Directory at www.ahridirectory.org. ©
 2
0
1
9
 E
N
G
IE
 R
ef
ri
ge
ra
ti
o
n
 G
m
b
H
Niederlassung Hannover
Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 11
D-31515 Wunstorf
T +49 5031 5182-10
F +49 5031 5182-29
Service-Ruf 01805 294623*
Niederlassung Leipzig
Gletschersteinstraße 28
D-04299 Leipzig
T +49 341 86978-310
F +49 341 86978-350
Service-Ruf 01805 294620*
Niederlassung Mannheim
Traunstraße 1
D-68199 Mannheim
T +49 621 84257-10
F +49 621 84257-29
Service-Ruf 01805 294626*
Niederlassung München
Landsberger Straße 368
D-80687 München
T +49 89 747146-0
F +49 89 747146-50
Service-Ruf 01805 294628*
Niederlassung Hamburg
Grüner Deich 17
D-20097 Hamburg
T +49 40 730800-300
F +49 40 730800-349
Service-Ruf 01805 294622*
Niederlassung Essen